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Robbie Jones - (818765) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:59.40 774 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

1:59.63 769 F 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

1:59.83 765 F 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:00.78 747 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:01.12 741 H 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

2:01.16 740 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

2:01.79 729 F 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Loughborough 2

2:02.50 716 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Loughborough 2

2:02.69 713 F 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar Mt Kelly 2

2:02.88 710 F 10/07/23 NatWest International Island Games XIX Guernsey Lboro Uni 2

2:03.08 706 F 27/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade TigersJersey 2

2:03.46 700 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Loughborough 2

2:03.48 699 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

2:03.65 696 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

2:03.79 694 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

2:04.01 690 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Loughborough 2

2:04.05 690 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

2:04.16 688 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

2:04.52 682 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

2:04.91 676 F 08/12/18 NSL Western Premier Division Final Newport Mt Kelly 3

2:05.09 673 F 28/10/18 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018 St Brelade, Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:05.42 667 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Mt Kelly 2

2:07.78 631 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar Mt Kelly 2

2:07.88 630 F 26/06/18 Calligo Tigers Club Championships St Helier TigersJersey 4

2:08.12 626 F 06/10/19 CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET Bodmin Mt Kelly 2

2:08.44 621 F 22/10/17 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017 St Brelade TigersJersey 2

2:09.00 613 H 10/07/23 NatWest International Island Games XIX Guernsey Lboro Uni 2
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2:09.00 613 H 10/07/23 NatWest International Island Games XIX Guernsey Lboro Uni 2

2:09.09 612 F 25/11/17 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:12.43 567 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais TigersJersey 3

2:12.68 564 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade TigersJersey 2

2:12.89 561 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield TigersJersey 2

2:14.45 542 F 19/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:17.52 506 F 21/11/15 Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:17.59 505 F 13/11/16 49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:19.59 484 F 25/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:19.84 481 F 25/04/15 Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015 Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:20.29 477 H 04/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds  2

2:24.27 438 F 24/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:27.07 414 F 26/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:28.37 403  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:28.38 403 F 30/11/14 48th Island Open Age Group Championships Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:29.52 394 F 23/11/14 Jersey Island Championships Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:29.89 391 F 29/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:30.26 388  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:30.47 386 F 12/04/14 Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014 Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3

2:31.18 381 F 14/12/13 47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:31.93 375 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:32.02 375 F 25/01/14 The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ Les Queinevais TigersJersey 2

2:33.29 365 F 17/11/13 Jersey ASA Island Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:38.00 334 F 07/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:39.86 322 F 30/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:46.01 287 F 25/11/12 AIB Tigers Club Championships St Helier TigersJersey 4

2:46.40 285 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:47.03 282 F 15/12/12 Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:50.92 263 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:51.16 262 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:55.42 244  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:57.65 235  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:58.50 231 F 22/01/12 Channel Island Closed Championships Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:59.51 227 F 13/05/12 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford TigersJersey 4

3:03.34 213 F 05/02/12 AIB Tigers Club Championships St Helier TigersJersey 4

3:08.86 195 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford TigersJersey 2

3:09.45 193 F 10/12/11 Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships Jersey TigersJersey 3

3:10.20 191 F 20/11/11 AIB Tigers Club Championships Haute Vallee Jersey TigersJersey 4

3:16.67 173 F 23/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey TigersJersey 2

3:31.55 139 F 28/05/11 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

3:59.95 95 F 14/05/11 AIB Tigers Club Championships St Helier Jersey TigersJersey 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:02.88 710 F 10/07/23 NatWest International Island Games XIX Guernsey Lboro Uni 2

2:09.00 613 H 10/07/23 NatWest International Island Games XIX Guernsey Lboro Uni 2

1:59.63 769 F 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

2:01.12 741 H 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

2:02.50 716 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Loughborough 2

2:04.01 690 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield Loughborough 2

1:59.83 765 F 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:00.78 747 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

2:01.79 729 F 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Loughborough 2

2:03.46 700 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Loughborough 2
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2:03.46 700 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Loughborough 2

1:59.40 774 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

2:01.16 740 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

2:03.48 699 F 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

2:04.52 682 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

2:03.08 706 F 27/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade TigersJersey 2

2:08.12 626 F 06/10/19 CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET Bodmin Mt Kelly 2

2:02.69 713 F 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar Mt Kelly 2

2:07.78 631 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar Mt Kelly 2

2:03.79 694 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

2:04.05 690 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2

2:04.91 676 F 08/12/18 NSL Western Premier Division Final Newport Mt Kelly 3

2:03.65 696 F 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

2:04.16 688 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

2:05.09 673 F 28/10/18 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018 St Brelade, Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:05.42 667 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Mt Kelly 2

2:07.88 630 F 26/06/18 Calligo Tigers Club Championships St Helier TigersJersey 4

2:09.09 612 F 25/11/17 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:08.44 621 F 22/10/17 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017 St Brelade TigersJersey 2

2:12.89 561 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield TigersJersey 2

2:12.43 567 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais TigersJersey 3

2:17.59 505 F 13/11/16 49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:12.68 564 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade TigersJersey 2

2:14.45 542 F 19/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:17.52 506 F 21/11/15 Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:19.59 484 F 25/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:20.29 477 H 04/10/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Leeds  2

2:19.84 481 F 25/04/15 Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015 Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:24.27 438 F 24/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:28.38 403 F 30/11/14 48th Island Open Age Group Championships Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:29.52 394 F 23/11/14 Jersey Island Championships Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:27.07 414 F 26/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:29.89 391 F 29/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:30.47 386 F 12/04/14 Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014 Haute Vallee TigersJersey 3

2:28.37 403  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:30.26 388  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:32.02 375 F 25/01/14 The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ Les Queinevais TigersJersey 2

2:31.18 381 F 14/12/13 47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:33.29 365 F 17/11/13 Jersey ASA Island Championships Jersey TigersJersey 4

2:31.93 375 F 27/10/13 Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:39.86 322 F 30/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:38.00 334 F 07/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

2:46.40 285 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:47.03 282 F 15/12/12 Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs Jersey TigersJersey 3

2:46.01 287 F 25/11/12 AIB Tigers Club Championships St Helier TigersJersey 4

2:51.16 262 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 2

2:50.92 263 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey TigersJersey 2

2:59.51 227 F 13/05/12 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford TigersJersey 4

2:55.42 244  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

2:57.65 235  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville TigersJersey 2

3:03.34 213 F 05/02/12 AIB Tigers Club Championships St Helier TigersJersey 4

2:58.50 231 F 22/01/12 Channel Island Closed Championships Les Quennevais TigersJersey 2

3:09.45 193 F 10/12/11 Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships Jersey TigersJersey 3

3:08.86 195 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford TigersJersey 2
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3:08.86 195 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford TigersJersey 2

3:10.20 191 F 20/11/11 AIB Tigers Club Championships Haute Vallee Jersey TigersJersey 4

3:16.67 173 F 23/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey TigersJersey 2

3:31.55 139 F 28/05/11 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011 Guernsey TigersJersey 2

3:59.95 95 F 14/05/11 AIB Tigers Club Championships St Helier Jersey TigersJersey 4
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